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Position
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Division Manager
Accounting Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Il
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Il
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il

Office Technician

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer

Treasurer

Total Wages

$110,416

$70,503
$49,055
$41,107
$40,317
$38,476
$38,393
$35,855
$34,985
$33,131
$32,461
$30,397
$28,897



