	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Treasurer/Tax Collector		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$110,416
2.	Division Manager		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$70,503
3.	Accounting Supervisor		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$49,055
4.	Accounting Technician		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$41,107
5.	Accounting Technician		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$40,317
6.	Account Clerk III		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$38,476
7.	Accounting Technician		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$38,393
8.	Account Clerk III		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$35,855
9.	Accounting Technician		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$34,985
10.	Account Clerk III		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$33,131
11.	Account Clerk III		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$32,461
12.	Account Clerk III		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$30,397
13.	Office Technician		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$28,897